
DEPARTMENTS PHONE MOBILE EMAIL

Mr. Mukul N Dwivedi, Executive Director 02692 - 230602   - mndwivedi@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Shailesh Christi, Admin. & Executive Assistant 02692 - 227802 6357303144 shchristi1@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Rikenkumar Dalwadi, Company Secretary & 
Compliance Officer 02692 - 227829 9879527625 rbdalwadi@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Hitendra B Shukla, Vice President 02692 - 227833 9909917833 hbshukla@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Jaganath B Joshi, Vice President 02692 - 227896 7702277014 jbjoshi@eimcoelecon.in

Col Gagan Deep Singh Rupaal, General Manager 6357994805  grupaal@eimcoelecon.in

Mr. Amreshkumar Pandey, Sr. Manager 02692 - 227834 9993406976 apandey@eimcoelecon.in
Service & Training

Operations Head including materials

Business Development

Land Systems

EIMCO ELECON (INDIA) LIMITED

Director Office

Administration & Director's Office

Secretarial Department


